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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

23-17964        0020 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 4] CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD
              Unit:    237  PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
                                                     Arvd-00:20:52  Clrd-00:23:22

23-17965        0023 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 3] CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD
              Unit:    237  PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
                                                     Arvd-00:23:39  Clrd-00:25:52

23-17966        0025 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] CHASE ST
              Unit:    215  PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
                       Disp-00:26:44                 Arvd-00:29:21  Clrd-00:34:35
        Arrived By:    PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
        Cleared By:    PTL. PETER S MYRBECK

23-17967        0025 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 122] BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    213  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-00:25:00  Clrd-00:29:27
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK

23-17968        0050 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] SANTUIT-NEWTOWN RD
              Unit:    230  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
                                                     Arvd-00:51:06  Clrd-00:57:52

23-17969        0103 SUSPICIOUS, MOTOR VEHICLE ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 5] RTE 149
              Unit:    230  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
                                                     Arvd-01:03:00  Clrd-01:10:32
        Cleared By:    Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
              Unit:    237  PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
                                                     Arvd-01:07:16  Clrd-01:07:52
     Dispatched By:    329 - PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
        Arrived By:    PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
        Cleared By:    PTL. DENISE A BALDNER

23-17970        0105 ASSIST, OTHER AGENCY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2118] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    233  PTL. LORNE W FELLOWS
                       Disp-01:06:07                                Clrd-01:06:30
              Unit:    215  PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
                       Disp-01:06:25                 Arvd-01:06:28  Clrd-01:24:22
        Cleared By:    PTL. PETER S MYRBECK

23-17971        0108 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [WBA 8] SANDY NECK RD
              Unit:    236  PTL. MICHAEL L LIMA
                                                     Arvd-01:08:49  Clrd-01:17:58

23-17972        0127 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] YARMOUTH RD + OLD YARMOUTH RD
              Unit:    213  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-01:27:00  Clrd-01:38:42
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK
              Unit:    215  PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
                                                     Arvd-01:30:09  Clrd-01:37:40
     Dispatched By:    249 - PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
        Arrived By:    PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
        Cleared By:    PTL. PETER S MYRBECK

23-17973        0135 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MAIN ST + CAMP ST
              Unit:    201  Lt. JOSEPH G GREEN
                                                     Arvd-01:36:24  Clrd-01:38:03
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23-17974        0136 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] LUMBERT MILL RD + FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    230  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
                                                     Arvd-01:36:00  Clrd-01:39:36
        Cleared By:    Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT

23-17975        0140 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 833] INDEPENDENCE DR
              Unit:    236  PTL. MICHAEL L LIMA
                                                     Arvd-01:41:12  Clrd-01:45:07

23-17976        0153 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] STRAWBERRY HILL RD
              Unit:    237  PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
                       Disp-01:55:13                 Arvd-02:01:02  Clrd-02:21:55
        Arrived By:    PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
        Cleared By:    PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
              Unit:    213  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                       Disp-01:56:00                 Arvd-02:01:07  Clrd-02:10:48
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK
              Unit:    233  PTL. LORNE W FELLOWS
                       Disp-01:58:33                                Clrd-02:10:45
              Unit:    215  PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
                       Disp-01:58:35                 Arvd-02:03:13  Clrd-02:21:31
        Arrived By:    PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
              Unit:    236  PTL. MICHAEL L LIMA
                                                     Arvd-01:59:45  Clrd-02:10:26
     Dispatched By:    300 - PTL. MICHAEL L LIMA
        Arrived By:    PTL. MICHAEL L LIMA
        Cleared By:    PTL. MICHAEL L LIMA
              Unit:    239  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                                                     Arvd-01:59:59  Clrd-02:10:51
     Dispatched By:    288 - PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
        Arrived By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
              Unit:    230  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
                       Disp-02:15:04                 Arvd-02:15:06  Clrd-02:21:29
       Refer To Incident:      23-811-OF

23-17977        0225 ASSIST, OTHER AGENCY REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 112] PARK ST
              Unit:    239  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                       Disp-02:28:36                 Arvd-02:34:48  Clrd-03:59:28
        Arrived By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
        Cleared By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
       Refer To Incident:      23-812-OF

23-17978        0318 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT UNFOUNDED    
  Location/Address:    [COT] OLD OYSTER RD + MAIN ST
              Unit:    230  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
                       Disp-03:20:16                 Arvd-03:24:28  Clrd-03:28:29
        Cleared By:    Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
              Unit:    237  PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
                       Disp-03:20:58  Enrt-03:20:58  Arvd-03:24:30  Clrd-03:25:33
     Dispatched By:    329 - PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
        Enroute By:    PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
        Arrived By:    PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
        Cleared By:    PTL. DENISE A BALDNER

23-17979        0319 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ALARM - CANCELLED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2118] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132

23-17980        0544 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] CIT AVE
              Unit:    213  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-05:44:24  Clrd-05:48:52

23-17981        0555 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 4] CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD
              Unit:    237  PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
                                                     Arvd-05:55:38  Clrd-06:13:00
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23-17982        0611 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3518] PITCHER'S WAY
              Unit:    239  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                                                     Arvd-06:12:05  Clrd-06:13:26

23-17983        0611 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [WBA] RTE 149 + MAIN ST RTE 6A
              Unit:    236  PTL. MICHAEL L LIMA
                                                     Arvd-06:13:52  Clrd-06:50:07

23-17984        0613 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 3] CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD
              Unit:    237  PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
                                                     Arvd-06:13:55  Clrd-06:20:05

23-17985        0616 ALARM, RESIDENTIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [COT 654] LITTLE RIVER RD
              Unit:    230  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
                       Disp-06:21:41                 Arvd-06:27:10  Clrd-06:34:30
        Arrived By:    Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
        Cleared By:    Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT

23-17987        0616 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] RTE 149 + OLD FALMOUTH RD
              Unit:    230  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
                                                     Arvd-06:19:42  Clrd-06:21:41
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NATALIA B CATTABRIGA
              Unit:    230  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
                       Disp-06:35:05                 Arvd-06:42:06  Clrd-06:57:26

23-17988        0622 TRAFFIC, RADAR ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132 + PINENEEDLE LN
              Unit:    215  PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
                                                     Arvd-06:23:07  Clrd-06:44:00
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER HALEY R HOLLANDER
              Unit:    215  PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
                       Disp-06:48:52                 Arvd-06:49:54  Clrd-07:11:02

23-17989        0627 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] SHOOTFLYING HILL RD + MARTHA'S WAY
              Unit:    237  PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
                                                     Arvd-06:28:16  Clrd-06:54:53

23-17990        0644 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 731] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    215  PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
                                                     Arvd-06:44:00  Clrd-06:48:28
        Cleared By:    PTL. PETER S MYRBECK

23-17991        0700 BUILDING CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    213  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-07:00:00  Clrd-07:20:59

23-17992        0715 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [OST] RENOIR DR + FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    230  Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT
                                                     Arvd-07:15:00  Clrd-07:19:34
        Cleared By:    Ptl. THOMAS CORBETT

23-18128        0730 TRAFFIC, CONTROL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 120] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28

23-17993        0740 ASSIST, WELL BEING ARREST MADE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    212  Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
                       Disp-07:50:52                 Arvd-07:55:24  Clrd-08:21:08
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Arrived By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
        Cleared By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
              Unit:    214  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                       Disp-07:50:55                 Arvd-07:54:24  Clrd-10:18:00
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     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Arrived By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
         

                   
           
               
           

23-17995        0810 PRISONER, ESCORT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 71] MAIN ST RTE 6A
              Unit:    232  PTL. RILEY P SHEA
                       Disp-08:10:55                 Arvd-08:26:00  Clrd-08:33:00
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
              Unit:    237  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-08:11:01                                Clrd-08:27:10
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN

23-17996        0811 BUILDING CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    230  PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
                                                     Arvd-08:11:00  Clrd-08:21:56

23-17997        0814 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132 + BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    250  SGT. KEVIN C FULLAM
                                                     Arvd-08:14:03  Clrd-08:16:11

23-17998        0817 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 11] MAIN ST
              Unit:    240  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                                                     Arvd-08:17:20  Clrd-08:22:37

23-17999        0821 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 836] BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    250  SGT. KEVIN C FULLAM
                                                     Arvd-08:21:18  Clrd-08:29:37

23-18000        0838 FOLLOW UP ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 11] MAIN ST
              Unit:    240  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                                                     Arvd-08:38:25  Clrd-08:47:57

23-18001        0839 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 836] BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    250  SGT. KEVIN C FULLAM
                                                     Arvd-08:39:54  Clrd-08:41:37

23-18002        0840 ASSIST, WELL BEING SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] PATRIOT WAY
              Unit:    236  PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
                       Disp-08:42:10                                Clrd-08:49:48
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN

23-18003        0843 WARRANT, ATTEMPT ARREST MADE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] PINE GROVE AVE
              Unit:    237  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-08:44:00                 Arvd-08:56:49  Clrd-09:23:55
        Arrived By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
              Unit:    234  PTL. NATALIE A FACHADA
                       Disp-08:44:07                 Arvd-08:57:36  Clrd-09:23:52
              Unit:    202  LT. MICHAEL J CLARK
                       Disp-08:44:10                 Arvd-08:57:38  Clrd-09:07:10
        Cleared By:    LT. MICHAEL J CLARK
              Unit:    240  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                                                     Arvd-08:57:09  Clrd-09:01:40
     Dispatched By:    324 - PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
              Unit:    212  Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
                       Disp-08:57:32                 Arvd-08:57:34  Clrd-09:01:37
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        Cleared By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
         

                        
               
           
                       
                       

23-18004        0848 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BETH LN + PITCHER'S WAY
              Unit:    250  SGT. KEVIN C FULLAM
                                                     Arvd-08:48:43  Clrd-08:51:43

23-18005        0852 BUILDING CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] DUMONT DR
              Unit:    212  Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
                       Disp-08:56:19                                Clrd-08:57:16
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
              Unit:    212  Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
                       Disp-09:01:49                 Arvd-09:04:43  Clrd-09:12:53
     Dispatched By:    862 - DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
        Arrived By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
        Cleared By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
              Unit:    236  PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
                       Disp-09:07:44                                Clrd-09:08:19
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
              Unit:    202  LT. MICHAEL J CLARK
                       Disp-09:08:17                                Clrd-09:08:58
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY

23-18006        0857 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 836] BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    250  SGT. KEVIN C FULLAM
                                                     Arvd-08:57:49  Clrd-09:04:29

23-18007        0908 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FRESH HOLES RD
              Unit:    240  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                                                     Arvd-09:08:58  Clrd-09:25:26

23-18009        0908 VANDALISM SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 18] OSTERVILLE W BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    229  PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
                                                     Arvd-09:11:13  Clrd-09:42:32

23-18008        0909 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] PITCHER'S WAY + BETH LN
              Unit:    250  SGT. KEVIN C FULLAM
                                                     Arvd-09:09:07  Clrd-09:16:26

23-18011        0924 ASSIST, OTHER AGENCY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3065] MAIN ST
              Unit:    240  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                                                     Arvd-09:25:26  Clrd-10:31:21

23-18010        0925 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] PITCHER'S WAY + BETH LN
              Unit:    250  SGT. KEVIN C FULLAM
                                                     Arvd-09:25:22  Clrd-09:32:07

23-18012        0929 PRISONER, ESCORT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 71] MAIN ST RTE 6A
              Unit:    237  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-09:29:59                 Arvd-09:30:18  Clrd-09:41:33
        Arrived By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Cleared By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO

23-18013        0938 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 836] BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    250  SGT. KEVIN C FULLAM



 Barnstable Police Department Page:   6
  Dispatch Log  From: 04/24/2023  Thru: 04/24/2023     0000 - 2359    Printed: 04/25/2023

                                                     Arvd-09:38:57  Clrd-09:44:47

23-18014        0942 ADOPT A SCHOOL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 167] OSTERVILLE W BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    229  PTL. EVAN M HAUSSMANN
                                                     Arvd-09:43:16  Clrd-11:55:39

23-18015        0955 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] PITCHER'S WAY + CASTLEWOOD CIR
              Unit:    250  SGT. KEVIN C FULLAM
                                                     Arvd-09:55:23  Clrd-09:59:41

23-18017        1003 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 836] BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    250  SGT. KEVIN C FULLAM
                                                     Arvd-10:03:17  Clrd-10:07:13

23-18018        1011 FINGERPRINT, NON CRIMINAL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

23-18019        1013 ASSIST REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 702] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    212  Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
                       Disp-10:17:34                 Arvd-10:18:22  Clrd-11:08:10
        Arrived By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
        Cleared By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
       Refer To Incident:      23-813-OF

23-18020        1014 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4097] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    237  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-10:20:26                 Arvd-10:39:04  Clrd-10:46:42
        Arrived By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
       Refer To Incident:      23-814-OF

23-18021        1026 PROPERTY, FOUND SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

23-18022        1041 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BEARSE'S WAY + ENTERPRISE RD
              Unit:    250  SGT. KEVIN C FULLAM
                                                     Arvd-10:41:17  Clrd-10:45:34

23-18023        1048 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 836] BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    250  SGT. KEVIN C FULLAM
                                                     Arvd-10:48:50  Clrd-10:54:51

23-18131        1100 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 120] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28

23-18025        1102 PROPERTY, FOUND SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

23-18026        1114 PROPERTY, FOUND SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

23-18028        1124 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 774] BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    214  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                                                     Arvd-11:24:00  Clrd-11:28:52
        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
              Unit:    212  Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
                                                     Arvd-11:25:42  Clrd-11:28:29
     Dispatched By:    335 - Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
        Arrived By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
        Cleared By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING

23-18029        1146 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] STEVENS ST + BASSETT LN
              Unit:    214  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                                                     Arvd-11:46:00  Clrd-11:50:41
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        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON

23-18031        1203 E911, SILENT CALL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 716] WILKENS LN
              Unit:    232  PTL. RILEY P SHEA
                       Disp-12:05:40                 Arvd-12:13:12  Clrd-12:16:17
        Arrived By:    PTL. RILEY P SHEA
        Cleared By:    PTL. RILEY P SHEA

23-18030        1204 BUILDING CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    230  PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
                                                     Arvd-12:04:00  Clrd-12:37:28

23-18032        1211 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SOUTH ST + PEARL ST
              Unit:    214  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                                                     Arvd-12:11:00  Clrd-12:14:26
        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON

23-18033        1226 ASSIST, CIVIL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3626] YARMOUTH RD
              Unit:    212  Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
                       Disp-12:27:59                 Arvd-12:41:54  Clrd-13:05:38
        Arrived By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
        Cleared By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING

23-18036        1226 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [WBA 11] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132

23-18034        1228 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 1602] JOHNSON LN
              Unit:    236  PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
                       Disp-12:30:57                 Arvd-12:37:18  Clrd-12:45:25
        Arrived By:    PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
        Cleared By:    PTL. KEVIN M SHAW

23-18035        1231 FOLLOW UP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 350] MAIN ST
              Unit:    237  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                                                     Arvd-12:31:36  Clrd-13:18:47

23-18038        1245 PROPERTY, LOST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

23-18037        1246 FOLLOW UP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    214  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                       Disp-12:52:06                 Arvd-12:57:11  Clrd-13:31:18
        Arrived By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON

23-18039        1257 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 15] MAIN ST
              Unit:    240  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                                                     Arvd-12:57:54  Clrd-13:45:08

23-18040        1343 ASSIST, CIVIL GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3597] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    212  Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
                       Disp-13:45:16                 Arvd-13:52:06  Clrd-14:24:47
        Arrived By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
        Cleared By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
              Unit:    240  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                       Disp-13:50:54                 Arvd-13:50:56  Clrd-14:02:37
     Dispatched By:    862 - DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS

23-18041        1355 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] LONG BEACH RD + CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD
              Unit:    236  PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
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                                                     Arvd-13:55:26  Clrd-13:57:10

23-18042        1357 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 111] NORTH ST
              Unit:    225  PTL. NATALIE A FACHADA
                                                     Arvd-13:58:28  Clrd-14:15:19

23-18045        1412 PROPERTY, FOUND SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

23-18047        1421 DISTURBANCE, INTOX PERSON PROTECTIVE CUSTODY   

  Location/Address:    [HYA] BISHOPS TER
              Unit:    214  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                       Disp-14:22:25                 Arvd-14:27:00  Clrd-15:11:15
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Arrived By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
              Unit:    225  PTL. NATALIE A FACHADA
                       Disp-14:22:28                 Arvd-14:28:47  Clrd-14:48:57
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Arrived By:    PTL. NATALIE A FACHADA
        Cleared By:    PTL. NATALIE A FACHADA
              Unit:    212  Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
                                                     Arvd-14:41:45  Clrd-14:44:30
     Dispatched By:    335 - Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
        Arrived By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
        Cleared By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
            Refer To P/C:      23-597-AR

               P/C:    CUTLER, JAMIE L       
           Address:    42 BISHOPS TER   HYANNIS, MA
               Age:    44
           Charges:    INCAPACITATED PERSONS, ASSISTANCE TO FACILITY OR PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

23-18132        1430 TRAFFIC, CONTROL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 120] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28

23-18050        1438 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    240  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                                                     Arvd-14:38:38  Clrd-14:38:43

23-18051        1450 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1846] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    240  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                                                     Arvd-14:50:00  Clrd-14:52:51
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS

23-18052        1455 HARASSMENT ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3946] WINTER ST

23-18053        1507 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3518] PITCHER'S WAY
              Unit:    240  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                                                     Arvd-15:08:03  Clrd-15:09:11

23-18055        1520 BUILDING CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    230  PTL. TRAVIS M BROWN
                                                     Arvd-15:20:00  Clrd-15:26:16

23-18057        1534 ASSIST, CIVIL GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2880] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132

23-18059        1538 DISTURBANCE, NOISE ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BETH LN
              Unit:    215  PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
                       Disp-15:57:16                 Arvd-15:58:34  Clrd-16:13:14
     Dispatched By:    938 - DISPATCHER Sarah Tovet
        Arrived By:    PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
        Cleared By:    PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
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23-18060        1540 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4148] YARMOUTH RD
              Unit:    232  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-15:56:10                 Arvd-15:59:16  Clrd-16:07:08
     Dispatched By:    938 - DISPATCHER Sarah Tovet
        Arrived By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
        Cleared By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
       Refer To Accident:      23-345-AC

23-18061        1559 DISTURBANCE ARREST MADE    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] INDEPENDENCE DR
              Unit:    230  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                       Disp-15:59:52                 Arvd-16:04:46  Clrd-16:25:22
        Arrived By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
              Unit:    239  PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
                       Disp-16:00:00                 Arvd-16:04:04  Clrd-16:58:41
        Arrived By:    PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
              Unit:    251  PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
                       Disp-16:00:05                 Arvd-16:04:06  Clrd-16:28:48
        Arrived By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
              Unit:    337  PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
                       Disp-16:00:34  Enrt-16:00:35  Arvd-16:04:52  Clrd-16:32:33
     Dispatched By:    306 - PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
        Enroute By:    PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
        Arrived By:    PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
        Cleared By:    PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
              Unit:    211  SGT. THOMAS J BIRD
                       Disp-16:10:38  Enrt-16:10:39  Arvd-16:10:43  Clrd-16:16:14
     Dispatched By:    188 - SGT. THOMAS J BIRD
        Enroute By:    SGT. THOMAS J BIRD
        Arrived By:    SGT. THOMAS J BIRD
        Cleared By:    SGT. THOMAS J BIRD
              

                   
           
               
           
                     

23-18062        1609 E911, SILENT CALL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 716] WILKENS LN
              Unit:    251  PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
                       Disp-16:28:54                 Arvd-16:35:46  Clrd-16:39:23
        Arrived By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
        Cleared By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA

23-18063        1619 FOLLOW UP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3374] INDEPENDENCE DR
              Unit:    237  PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
                                                     Arvd-16:19:49  Clrd-16:43:25

23-18064        1637 FOLLOWUP PREV CASE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 59] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    230  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                                                     Arvd-16:38:06  Clrd-16:47:01

23-18066        1643 BUILDING CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    214  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                                                     Arvd-16:43:00  Clrd-16:48:37

23-18068        1711 TRAFFIC, PARKING VIOL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 1562] HAYWARD RD
              Unit:    237  PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
                       Disp-17:24:25                 Arvd-17:41:14  Clrd-17:49:50
        Arrived By:    PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
        Cleared By:    PTL. CORBIN J FRIES

23-18071        1750 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 4] CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD
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              Unit:    237  PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
                                                     Arvd-17:50:18  Clrd-17:50:59

23-18072        1751 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] COMPASS CIR
              Unit:    215  PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
                       Disp-17:52:19                 Arvd-18:01:58  Clrd-18:21:40
        Arrived By:    PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY

23-18074        1751 E911, SILENT CALL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4317] MAIN ST
              Unit:    232  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-17:54:22                 Arvd-17:56:11  Clrd-18:07:07
        Arrived By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
        Cleared By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY

23-18073        1752 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 3] CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD
              Unit:    237  PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
                                                     Arvd-17:52:26  Clrd-17:52:43

23-18075        1754 BUILDING CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    214  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                                                     Arvd-17:54:00  Clrd-18:00:09

23-18076        1811 HARASSMENT, UNWANTED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1818] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    232  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-18:12:11                 Arvd-18:14:37  Clrd-18:26:39
        Arrived By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
        Cleared By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
              Unit:    251  PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
                       Disp-18:12:11                 Arvd-18:19:31  Clrd-18:26:10
        Arrived By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
        Cleared By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
              Unit:    230  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                                                     Arvd-18:14:46  Clrd-18:25:40
     Dispatched By:    342 - Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
        Arrived By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON

23-18078        1843 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [OST 1389] OSTERVILLE W BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    237  PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
                       Disp-18:46:20                 Arvd-19:00:15  Clrd-19:00:31
        Arrived By:    PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
        Cleared By:    PTL. CORBIN J FRIES

23-18079        1855 HOMELESS TRESPASS/UNWANTED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2713] MAIN ST
              Unit:    337  PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
                       Disp-18:58:06                                Clrd-19:01:57
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
              Unit:    232  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-18:58:31                 Arvd-19:00:11  Clrd-19:04:44
        Arrived By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
        Cleared By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY

23-18080        1903 PROPERTY, LOST ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] HOLMES LN

23-18082        1909 HARASSMENT, THREATS REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SEA ST
              Unit:    215  PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
                       Disp-19:10:56                 Arvd-19:12:40  Clrd-19:51:42
        Arrived By:    PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
              Unit:    232  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-19:29:38                 Arvd-19:33:36  Clrd-19:44:13
        Arrived By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
        Cleared By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
       Refer To Incident:      23-815-OF
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23-18083        1910 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 11] MAIN ST
              Unit:    337  PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
                                                     Arvd-19:10:28  Clrd-19:38:31

23-18085        1919 SUMMONS, SERVE SERVED IN HAND    
  Location/Address:    [COT] SANTUIT RD
              Unit:    212  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                                                     Arvd-19:19:30  Clrd-19:38:12

23-18087        1945 ASSIST, OTHER AGENCY UNABLE TO SERVE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3691] ENTERPRISE RD
              Unit:    232  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-19:48:03                 Arvd-19:55:26  Clrd-20:02:49
        Arrived By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
        Cleared By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY

23-18089        1959 ASSIST, WELL BEING SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    232  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-20:05:26                                Clrd-20:09:34
              Unit:    251  PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
                       Disp-20:05:26                 Arvd-20:08:09  Clrd-20:22:23
        Arrived By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
        Cleared By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA

23-18090        2026 HOMELESS TRESPASS/UNWANTED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2713] MAIN ST
              Unit:    337  PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
                       Disp-20:27:37                 Arvd-20:28:06  Clrd-20:34:13
        Arrived By:    PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY

23-18091        2037 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] OAKMONT RD
              Unit:    239  PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
                       Disp-21:09:38                 Arvd-21:17:16  Clrd-21:30:49
        Arrived By:    PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
        Cleared By:    PTL. SCOTT F LEGER

23-18092        2049 SUSPICIOUS, MOTOR VEHICLE GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] KIDD'S HILL RD + INDEPENDENCE DR
              Unit:    239  PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
                       Disp-20:54:59                 Arvd-21:03:02  Clrd-21:09:04
        Arrived By:    PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
        Cleared By:    PTL. SCOTT F LEGER

23-18093        2057 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 3] CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD
              Unit:    237  PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
                                                     Arvd-20:57:46  Clrd-20:58:12

23-18094        2059 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 4] CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD
              Unit:    237  PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
                                                     Arvd-21:00:06  Clrd-21:00:40

23-18095        2104 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    230  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                                                     Arvd-21:04:00  Clrd-21:12:15
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
              Unit:    251  PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
                                                     Arvd-21:06:44  Clrd-21:10:00
     Dispatched By:    292 - PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
        Arrived By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
        Cleared By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA

23-18096        2137 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    230  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
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                                                     Arvd-21:37:55  Clrd-21:39:33

23-18097        2139 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    230  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                                                     Arvd-21:39:48  Clrd-21:41:13

23-18098        2146 HARASSMENT, UNWANTED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2956] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    230  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                       Disp-21:47:55                 Arvd-21:50:06  Clrd-21:56:06
        Arrived By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
              Unit:    251  PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
                       Disp-21:48:00                 Arvd-21:53:05  Clrd-21:53:31
        Arrived By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA
        Cleared By:    PTL. NOLAN R O'MELIA

23-18100        2230 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1722] BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    230  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                                                     Arvd-22:30:00  Clrd-22:35:18
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON

23-18101        2257 E911, SILENT CALL UNFOUNDED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SOUTH ST
              Unit:    215  PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
                       Disp-22:59:04                                Clrd-22:59:49
              Unit:    337  PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
                       Disp-22:59:43                 Arvd-23:01:01  Clrd-23:05:46
        Arrived By:    PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA
        Cleared By:    PTL. MATTHEW J MELIA


